
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 180.0 285.0 10

2 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 255.0 8

3 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 250.0 6

4 Khalil Austin NKCHS Hornets 172.9 245.0 4

5 Caleb Mendoza NKCHS Hornets 180.5 245.0 2

6 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 179.0 235.0 1

7 Patrick Price NKCHS Hornets 171.5 230.0 0

8 Damien Valentine Winnetonka HS 178.4 220.0 0

9 Matt McKnight Basehor Linwood 181.0 205.0 0

10 Scott Davids Basehor Linwood 175.0 190.0 0

11 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 170.0 185.0 0

12 Kevin Hefton Basehor Linwood 181.0 185.0 0

13 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 169.0 175.0 0

14 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.4 170.0 0

15 Egide Mosando NKCHS Hornets 176.5 165.0 0

16 Colin Reim Pioneers 174.0 160.0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 180.0 455.0 10

2 Khalil Austin NKCHS Hornets 172.9 405.0 8

3 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 179.0 405.0 6

4 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 385.0 4

5 Caleb Mendoza NKCHS Hornets 180.5 375.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Matt McKnight Basehor Linwood 181.0 375.0 1

7 Damien Valentine Winnetonka HS 178.4 350.0 0

8 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 345.0 0

9 Kevin Hefton Basehor Linwood 181.0 325.0 0

10 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 170.0 295.0 0

11 Scott Davids Basehor Linwood 175.0 290.0 0

12 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.4 290.0 0

13 Egide Mosando NKCHS Hornets 176.5 275.0 0

14 Colin Reim Pioneers 174.0 265.0 0

15 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 169.0 0 0

16 Patrick Price NKCHS Hornets 171.5 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 180.0 315.0 10

2 Kevin Hefton Basehor Linwood 181.0 295.0 8

3 Khalil Austin NKCHS Hornets 172.9 285.0 6

4 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 260.0 4

5 Matt McKnight Basehor Linwood 181.0 260.0 2

6 Scott Davids Basehor Linwood 175.0 245.0 1

7 Caleb Mendoza NKCHS Hornets 180.5 245.0 0

8 Damien Valentine Winnetonka HS 178.4 240.0 0

9 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 235.0 0

10 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 170.0 230.0 0

11 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 179.0 225.0 0

12 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 169.0 205.0 0

13 Colin Reim Pioneers 174.0 185.0 0

14 Egide Mosando NKCHS Hornets 176.5 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Patrick Price NKCHS Hornets 171.5 0 0

16 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.4 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Herrell Pioneers 180.0 1055.0 10

2 Khalil Austin NKCHS Hornets 172.9 935.0 8

3 Sean Hammell Pioneers 179.0 895.0 6

4 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 179.0 865.0 4

5 Caleb Mendoza NKCHS Hornets 180.5 865.0 2

6 Matt McKnight Basehor Linwood 181.0 840.0 1

7 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 835.0 0

8 Damien Valentine Winnetonka HS 178.4 810.0 0

9 Kevin Hefton Basehor Linwood 181.0 805.0 0

10 Scott Davids Basehor Linwood 175.0 725.0 0

11 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 170.0 710.0 0

12 Egide Mosando NKCHS Hornets 176.5 615.0 0

13 Colin Reim Pioneers 174.0 610.0 0

14 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.4 460.0 0

15 Andrew  Van Winkle Bonner Springs 169.0 380.0 0

16 Patrick Price NKCHS Hornets 171.5 230.0 0


